May 21 2024 (12:30) India Rail Info

Habibganj - Mumbai LTT SF Special (PT)/02154 - COVR - CR
HBJ/HabibGanj to LTT/Mumbai LTT
13h 25m - 817 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HBJ HabibGanj 18:00 2 |1 0 74 WCR
2 NDPM |Narmadapuram 18:55 18:57 2m (2 |1 68 60 |303 [WCR
(Hoshangabad)
3 ET Itarsi Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 1 86 73 329 |WCR
4 HD Harda 20:22 20:24 2m [0 |1 162 |56 (341 |WCR
5 KNW (Khandwa Junction 22:20 22:23 3m [0 |1 269 |69 |302 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |2 393 |70 [205 |CR
7 |IGP Igatpuri 04:40 04:45 5m 2 701 |48 (599 |CR
8 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 06:27 06:30 3m |0 |2 782 |60 |9 CR
9 |TNA [Thane 06:48 06:50 2m |8 |2 800 |28 |7 CR
10 |LTT Mumbai LTT 07:25 0 |2 817 |- 6 CR

May 21 2024 (12:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




